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15e Championnats du Monde des Maîtres FINA
Parc Jean-Drapeau, Île Ste-Hélène, Montréal, Qc, 3- - 10-8-2014

Event 1 Women, 800m Freestyle 25 years and older
03-08-2014 - 8:00 Ste- Hélène pool -  START TIME IS ESTIMATED Results
Master World Records 25 - 29 8:45.89 OBERSON, Swann SUI 10-03-2012
Master World Records 30 - 34 8:46.47 HECKMAN, Dawn USA 14-07-2011
Master World Records 35 - 39 9:08.47 CAMERON, Kirsten AUS 18-11-2012
Master World Records 40 - 44 8:59.06 EVANS, Janet USA 11-06-2011
Master World Records 45 - 49 9:24.11 K.PIPES-NEILSEN, USA 05-08-2007
Master World Records 50 - 54 9:38.04 MARSHALL, Lynn CAN 24-06-2011
Master World Records 55 - 59 10:05.28 VAL, Laura USA 12-07-2008
Master World Records 60 - 64 10:27.71 VAL, Laura USA 08-07-2011
Master World Records 65 - 69 11:53.17 THOMASSON, Jen AUS 18-04-2008
Master World Records 70 - 74 12:13.07 OSAKI, Yoshiko JPN 01-11-2009
Master World Records 75 - 79 12:58.94 ASHER, Jane GBR 22-10-2006
Master World Records 80 - 84 13:51.21 ASHER, Jane GBR 29-01-2011
Master World Records 85 - 89 17:09.73 MEYER, Margery USA 08-07-2007
Master World Records 90 - 94 18:53.58 SIMONTON, Rita USA 14-08-2008
Master World Records 95 - 99 21:53.69 SIMONTON, Rita USA 09-08-2013
FINA World Masters Champ. 25 - 29 9:18.74 HOLMES, Mary USA Brisbane (AUS) 01-01-1988
FINA World Masters Champ. 30 - 34 9:14.82 CAMERON, Kirsten NZL San Francisco (USA) 01-01-2006
FINA World Masters Champ. 35 - 39 9:09.12 CAMERON, Kirsten NZL Goteborg & Boras (SWE) 01-01-2010
FINA World Masters Champ. 40 - 44 9:25.97 PALFREY, Penny AUS Christchruch (NZL) 01-01-2002
FINA World Masters Champ. 45 - 49 9:34.57 HEIM-BOWEN, S. USA Riccione (ITA) 01-01-2004
FINA World Masters Champ. 50 - 54 9:48.81 HEIM, Suzanne USA Perth (AUS) 01-01-2008
FINA World Masters Champ. 55 - 59 10:29.49 TARANTINO, C. ITA Goteborg & Boras (SWE) 01-01-2010
FINA World Masters Champ. 60 - 64 11:26.49 BOER-BUIJS, Conny NED Riccione (ITA) 01-01-2012
FINA World Masters Champ. 65 - 69 11:53.17 THOMASSON, Jen AUS Perth (AUS) 01-01-2008
FINA World Masters Champ. 70 - 74 12:32.21 ASHER, Jane GBR Christchruch (NZL) 01-01-2002
FINA World Masters Champ. 75 - 79 13:00.65 ASHER, Jane GBR San Francisco (USA) 01-01-2006
FINA World Masters Champ. 80 - 84 16:15.77 DICKEY, Dorothy AUS Goteborg & Boras (SWE) 01-01-2010
FINA World Masters Champ. 85 - 89 18:02.04 SIMONTON, Rita USA Riccione (ITA) 01-01-2004
FINA World Masters Champ. 90 - 94 19:28.25 KORNFLED, Maurine USA Riccione (ITA) 01-01-2012
FINA World Masters Champ. 95 - 99 31:37.24 NAGAOKA, Mieko JPN Goteborg & Boras (SWE) 01-01-2010

Maîtres 25 - 29: 12:00.00;  30 - 34: 12:20.00;  35 - 39: 12:40.00;  40 - 44: 13:20.00;  45 - 49: 14:30.00;  50 - 54: 15:30.00;  55 - 59: 16:20.00;
60 - 64: 17:25.00;  65 - 69: 18:40.00;  70 - 74: 20:10.00;  75 - 79: 23:10.00;  80 - 84: 25:00.00;  85 - 89: 28:10.00;  90 - 94: 33:20.00

Points: FINA 2014

Rank Age Pays Time Pts

25 - 29 years

1. WACHSMUTH, Jenny 26 GER 9:17.97 693 GER
New FINA World Masters Champ.

100m: 1:05.81 1:05.81 300m: 3:25.01 1:09.73 500m: 5:45.41 1:10.36 700m: 8:07.76 1:11.46
200m: 2:15.28 1:09.47 400m: 4:35.05 1:10.04 600m: 6:56.30 1:10.89 800m: 9:17.97 1:10.21

2. PARKER, Emily 29 USA 9:36.99 627 USA
100m: 1:07.37 1:07.37 300m: 3:31.26 1:12.21 500m: 5:57.58 1:13.53 700m: 8:25.37 1:13.99
200m: 2:19.05 1:11.68 400m: 4:44.05 1:12.79 600m: 7:11.38 1:13.80 800m: 9:36.99 1:11.62

3. ROBIN, Charlotte 29 NCL 9:42.08 610 NCL
100m: 1:08.67 1:08.67 300m: 3:35.03 1:13.50 500m: 6:02.13 1:13.48 700m: 8:30.59 1:14.40
200m: 2:21.53 1:12.86 400m: 4:48.65 1:13.62 600m: 7:16.19 1:14.06 800m: 9:42.08 1:11.49

4. HOLMAN, Sara 28 USA 9:53.24 576 USA
100m: 1:09.51 1:09.51 300m: 3:38.77 1:14.81 500m: 6:08.81 1:15.24 700m: 8:39.67 1:15.34
200m: 2:23.96 1:14.45 400m: 4:53.57 1:14.80 600m: 7:24.33 1:15.52 800m: 9:53.24 1:13.57

5. MCCLEMONT, Laura 29 CAN 9:55.32 570 CAN
100m: 1:08.09 1:08.09 300m: 3:37.82 1:15.40 500m: 6:09.33 1:15.87 700m: 8:40.93 1:15.41
200m: 2:22.42 1:14.33 400m: 4:53.46 1:15.64 600m: 7:25.52 1:16.19 800m: 9:55.32 1:14.39

6. HOLMAN, Mary 28 USA 10:00.07 557 USA
100m: 1:10.88 1:10.88 300m: 3:42.03 1:16.35 500m: 6:13.51 1:15.87 700m: 8:45.82 1:16.12
200m: 2:25.68 1:14.80 400m: 4:57.64 1:15.61 600m: 7:29.70 1:16.19 800m: 10:00.07 1:14.25
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15e Championnats du Monde des Maîtres FINA
Parc Jean-Drapeau, Île Ste-Hélène, Montréal, Qc, 3- - 10-8-2014

Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle, 25 - 29 years

Rank Age Pays Time Pts

7. BACON, Ashley 26 USA 10:00.48 556 USA
100m: 1:08.82 1:08.82 300m: 3:40.58 1:16.16 500m: 6:13.74 1:16.38 700m: 8:46.25 1:15.81
200m: 2:24.42 1:15.60 400m: 4:57.36 1:16.78 600m: 7:30.44 1:16.70 800m: 10:00.48 1:14.23

8. SILVA, Carolina 28 POR 10:15.55 516 POR
100m: 1:10.56 1:10.56 300m: 3:44.41 1:17.23 500m: 6:20.82 1:18.54 700m: 8:58.63 1:18.86
200m: 2:27.18 1:16.62 400m: 5:02.28 1:17.87 600m: 7:39.77 1:18.95 800m: 10:15.55 1:16.92

9. TODD, Catherine 28 AUS 10:22.40 499 AUS
100m: 1:11.69 1:11.69 300m: 3:45.99 1:17.91 500m: 6:25.31 1:21.22 700m: 9:05.32 1:19.84
200m: 2:28.08 1:16.39 400m: 5:04.09 1:18.10 600m: 7:45.48 1:20.17 800m: 10:22.40 1:17.08

10. SANCHEZ AREVALO, Viridiana 28 MEX 10:29.01 483 MEX
100m: 1:12.73 1:12.73 300m: 3:49.80 1:19.20 500m: 6:28.45 1:19.51 700m: 9:09.43 1:20.58
200m: 2:30.60 1:17.87 400m: 5:08.94 1:19.14 600m: 7:48.85 1:20.40 800m: 10:29.01 1:19.58

11. DOBSCHIN, Anne - Kristin 25 GER 10:32.74 475 GER
100m: 1:13.58 1:13.58 300m: 3:50.19 1:19.06 500m: 6:32.43 1:21.68 700m: 9:15.27 1:21.19
200m: 2:31.13 1:17.55 400m: 5:10.75 1:20.56 600m: 7:54.08 1:21.65 800m: 10:32.74 1:17.47

12. RODRIGUEZ DIMITRESCU, Alexandra 29 CAN 10:37.25 465 CAN
100m: 1:13.84 1:13.84 300m: 3:54.40 1:20.84 500m: 6:36.90 1:21.49 700m: 9:18.45 1:20.75
200m: 2:33.56 1:19.72 400m: 5:15.41 1:21.01 600m: 7:57.70 1:20.80 800m: 10:37.25 1:18.80

13. LALONNIER EPOUSE PARMENTIER, Stephanie28 FRA 10:38.05 463 FRA
100m: 1:13.18 1:13.18 300m: 3:52.13 1:19.79 500m: 6:33.92 1:21.60 700m: 9:17.96 1:22.17
200m: 2:32.34 1:19.16 400m: 5:12.32 1:20.19 600m: 7:55.79 1:21.87 800m: 10:38.05 1:20.09

14. REYES MADRINAN, Angelica 26 MEX 10:57.11 424 MEX
100m: 1:13.10 1:13.10 300m: 3:57.52 1:22.49 500m: 6:44.09 1:23.43 700m: 9:33.66 1:25.29
200m: 2:35.03 1:21.93 400m: 5:20.66 1:23.14 600m: 8:08.37 1:24.28 800m: 10:57.11 1:23.45

15. JAMIN, Caroline 28 FRA 11:02.78 413 FRA
100m: 1:14.90 1:14.90 300m: 4:01.59 1:23.77 500m: 6:51.25 1:24.52 700m: 9:39.89 1:24.03
200m: 2:37.82 1:22.92 400m: 5:26.73 1:25.14 600m: 8:15.86 1:24.61 800m: 11:02.78 1:22.89

16. JETTE, Elise 26 CAN 11:05.75 408 CAN
100m: 1:12.37 1:12.37 300m: 3:55.70 1:23.09 500m: 6:45.12 1:25.18 700m: 9:39.20 1:27.49
200m: 2:32.61 1:20.24 400m: 5:19.94 1:24.24 600m: 8:11.71 1:26.59 800m: 11:05.75 1:26.55

17. SANCHEZ, Maria 29 VEN 11:08.03 404 VEN
100m: 1:15.62 1:15.62 300m: 4:01.02 1:23.06 500m: 6:51.19 1:25.69 700m: 9:43.42 1:26.68
200m: 2:37.96 1:22.34 400m: 5:25.50 1:24.48 600m: 8:16.74 1:25.55 800m: 11:08.03 1:24.61

18. VANNUCCI, Eleonora 25 ITA 11:10.04 400 ITA
100m: 1:13.42 1:13.42 300m: 4:02.60 1:25.71 500m: 6:54.80 1:26.05 700m: 9:46.35 1:25.47
200m: 2:36.89 1:23.47 400m: 5:28.75 1:26.15 600m: 8:20.88 1:26.08 800m: 11:10.04 1:23.69

19. DAUKSAVAGE, Nicole 26 USA 11:12.03 396 USA
100m: 1:16.82 1:16.82 300m: 4:04.70 1:24.68 500m: 6:56.51 1:25.82 700m: 9:48.55 1:26.14
200m: 2:40.02 1:23.20 400m: 5:30.69 1:25.99 600m: 8:22.41 1:25.90 800m: 11:12.03 1:23.48

20. HORN, Andrea 28 GER 11:20.48 382 GER
100m: 1:17.51 1:17.51 300m: 4:07.76 1:25.55 500m: 7:00.50 1:27.07 700m: 9:56.27 1:27.87
200m: 2:42.21 1:24.70 400m: 5:33.43 1:25.67 600m: 8:28.40 1:27.90 800m: 11:20.48 1:24.21

21. STUCCHI, Miriam 29 ITA 11:20.67 381 ITA
100m: 1:16.40 1:16.40 300m: 4:07.41 1:26.12 500m: 7:00.98 1:27.10 700m: 9:54.85 1:26.44
200m: 2:41.29 1:24.89 400m: 5:33.88 1:26.47 600m: 8:28.41 1:27.43 800m: 11:20.67 1:25.82

22. DUGAL, Genevieve 27 CAN 11:21.20 381 CAN
100m: 1:16.82 1:16.82 300m: 4:08.39 1:26.69 500m: 7:02.81 1:26.91 700m: 9:58.51 1:27.73
200m: 2:41.70 1:24.88 400m: 5:35.90 1:27.51 600m: 8:30.78 1:27.97 800m: 11:21.20 1:22.69
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15e Championnats du Monde des Maîtres FINA
Parc Jean-Drapeau, Île Ste-Hélène, Montréal, Qc, 3- - 10-8-2014

Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle, 25 - 29 years

Rank Age Pays Time Pts

23. KOENIG, Sandra 28 BEL 11:24.40 375 BEL
100m: 1:17.96 1:17.96 300m: 4:06.89 1:25.08 500m: 6:59.33 1:26.51 700m: 9:56.94 1:29.55
200m: 2:41.81 1:23.85 400m: 5:32.82 1:25.93 600m: 8:27.39 1:28.06 800m: 11:24.40 1:27.46

24. BIRENBAUM, Heather 27 CAN 11:26.66 372 CAN
100m: 1:21.33 1:21.33 300m: 4:15.86 1:27.53 500m: 7:09.86 1:27.08 700m: 10:03.37 1:26.43
200m: 2:48.33 1:27.00 400m: 5:42.78 1:26.92 600m: 8:36.94 1:27.08 800m: 11:26.66 1:23.29

25. LAMPE, Julia 25 GER 11:30.27 366 GER
100m: 1:15.11 1:15.11 300m: 4:06.97 1:26.80 500m: 7:04.48 1:28.83 700m: 10:03.09 1:28.57
200m: 2:40.17 1:25.06 400m: 5:35.65 1:28.68 600m: 8:34.52 1:30.04 800m: 11:30.27 1:27.18

26. BRAUD, Vinciane 26 FRA 11:31.58 364 FRA
100m: 1:18.88 1:18.88 300m: 4:12.64 1:27.37 500m: 7:07.75 1:28.22 700m: 10:05.74 1:29.11
200m: 2:45.27 1:26.39 400m: 5:39.53 1:26.89 600m: 8:36.63 1:28.88 800m: 11:31.58 1:25.84

27. GRANT, Alexandra 29 CAN 11:39.36 352 CAN
100m: 1:19.91 1:19.91 300m: 4:16.07 1:28.48 500m: 7:14.22 1:29.40 700m: 10:15.09 1:30.08
200m: 2:47.59 1:27.68 400m: 5:44.82 1:28.75 600m: 8:45.01 1:30.79 800m: 11:39.36 1:24.27

28. LAISNEY, Audrey 26 CAN 11:41.71 348 CAN
100m: 1:21.62 1:21.62 300m: 4:24.16 1:31.71 500m: 7:22.48 1:27.45 700m: 10:17.81 1:27.12
200m: 2:52.45 1:30.83 400m: 5:55.03 1:30.87 600m: 8:50.69 1:28.21 800m: 11:41.71 1:23.90

29. MANCHEL, Isaline 29 BEL 11:45.35 343 BEL
100m: 1:21.96 1:21.96 300m: 4:20.03 1:29.36 500m: 7:17.99 1:28.80 700m: 10:17.25 1:29.71
200m: 2:50.67 1:28.71 400m: 5:49.19 1:29.16 600m: 8:47.54 1:29.55 800m: 11:45.35 1:28.10

30. MERCIER-AUBIN, Natacha 26 CAN 11:45.95 342 CAN
100m: 1:16.83 1:16.83 300m: 4:12.80 1:29.90 500m: 7:15.35 1:31.56 700m: 10:17.96 1:30.69
200m: 2:42.90 1:26.07 400m: 5:43.79 1:30.99 600m: 8:47.27 1:31.92 800m: 11:45.95 1:27.99

31. PATINO, Adriana 29 CAN 11:47.89 339 CAN
100m: 1:21.77 1:21.77 300m: 4:22.03 1:30.34 500m: 7:23.52 1:31.51 700m: 10:23.34 1:29.77
200m: 2:51.69 1:29.92 400m: 5:52.01 1:29.98 600m: 8:53.57 1:30.05 800m: 11:47.89 1:24.55

32. ORTEGA, Laura 29 MEX 11:52.35 333 MEX
100m: 1:21.96 1:21.96 300m: 4:23.45 1:31.32 500m: 7:25.59 1:30.78 700m: 10:26.57 1:30.28
200m: 2:52.13 1:30.17 400m: 5:54.81 1:31.36 600m: 8:56.29 1:30.70 800m: 11:52.35 1:25.78

33. STENGEL, Julia 29 USA 11:58.57 324 USA
100m: 1:22.75 1:22.75 300m: 4:25.37 1:31.90 500m: 7:30.34 1:32.22 700m: 10:31.15 1:30.37
200m: 2:53.47 1:30.72 400m: 5:58.12 1:32.75 600m: 9:00.78 1:30.44 800m: 11:58.57 1:27.42

34. LEUNG, Alice 27 CAN 12:06.13 314 CAN
100m: 1:20.96 1:20.96 300m: 4:25.14 1:33.17 500m: 7:31.90 1:33.23 700m: 10:38.35 1:32.97
200m: 2:51.97 1:31.01 400m: 5:58.67 1:33.53 600m: 9:05.38 1:33.48 800m: 12:06.13 1:27.78

35. FUJIMAKI, Juliellen 29 CAN 12:47.14 266 CAN
100m: 1:27.60 1:27.60 300m: 4:40.90 1:37.64 500m: 7:56.19 1:37.78 700m: 11:11.05 1:37.18
200m: 3:03.26 1:35.66 400m: 6:18.41 1:37.51 600m: 9:33.87 1:37.68 800m: 12:47.14 1:36.09

30 - 34 years

1. BLOEMER, Marit 30 GER 10:03.90 546 GER
100m: 1:10.81 1:10.81 300m: 3:41.85 1:15.96 500m: 6:15.00 1:16.58 700m: 8:48.88 1:16.91
200m: 2:25.89 1:15.08 400m: 4:58.42 1:16.57 600m: 7:31.97 1:16.97 800m: 10:03.90 1:15.02

2. DELANI, Louise 30 DEN 10:07.31 537 DEN
100m: 1:09.13 1:09.13 300m: 3:40.32 1:16.24 500m: 6:14.06 1:16.89 700m: 8:49.58 1:17.53
200m: 2:24.08 1:14.95 400m: 4:57.17 1:16.85 600m: 7:32.05 1:17.99 800m: 10:07.31 1:17.73
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15e Championnats du Monde des Maîtres FINA
Parc Jean-Drapeau, Île Ste-Hélène, Montréal, Qc, 3- - 10-8-2014

Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle, 30 - 34 years

Rank Age Pays Time Pts

3. VON MALDONADO, Susana 30 PER 10:21.89 500 PER
100m: 1:14.79 1:14.79 300m: 3:50.73 1:18.37 500m: 6:27.25 1:18.45 700m: 9:04.62 1:18.92
200m: 2:32.36 1:17.57 400m: 5:08.80 1:18.07 600m: 7:45.70 1:18.45 800m: 10:21.89 1:17.27

4. BECKMANN, Carla 30 GER 10:30.28 481 GER
100m: 1:10.18 1:10.18 300m: 3:44.75 1:18.75 500m: 6:27.58 1:21.56 700m: 9:11.88 1:22.48
200m: 2:26.00 1:15.82 400m: 5:06.02 1:21.27 600m: 7:49.40 1:21.82 800m: 10:30.28 1:18.40

5. TRIMBLE, Ginny 30 USA 10:41.47 456 USA
100m: 1:15.28 1:15.28 300m: 3:56.81 1:20.95 500m: 6:38.96 1:20.84 700m: 9:22.80 1:22.13
200m: 2:35.86 1:20.58 400m: 5:18.12 1:21.31 600m: 8:00.67 1:21.71 800m: 10:41.47 1:18.67

6. OLIVEIRA, Ana 33 POR 10:42.02 455 POR
100m: 1:15.06 1:15.06 300m: 3:58.10 1:21.48 500m: 6:41.48 1:21.40 700m: 9:23.47 1:20.75
200m: 2:36.62 1:21.56 400m: 5:20.08 1:21.98 600m: 8:02.72 1:21.24 800m: 10:42.02 1:18.55

7. TORRES, Raquel 33 DOM 10:44.91 449 USA
100m: 1:09.17 1:09.17 300m: 3:48.24 1:20.78 500m: 6:36.06 1:24.49 700m: 9:23.98 1:23.51
200m: 2:27.46 1:18.29 400m: 5:11.57 1:23.33 600m: 8:00.47 1:24.41 800m: 10:44.91 1:20.93

8. GELLENY, Elissa 33 CAN 10:53.22 432 CAN
100m: 1:18.25 1:18.25 300m: 4:00.20 1:21.05 500m: 6:42.99 1:21.11 700m: 9:29.70 1:23.98
200m: 2:39.15 1:20.90 400m: 5:21.88 1:21.68 600m: 8:05.72 1:22.73 800m: 10:53.22 1:23.52

9. CATHRIN, Christine 30 FRA 10:53.73 431 FRA
100m: 1:12.18 1:12.18 300m: 3:54.44 1:22.44 500m: 6:41.91 1:24.32 700m: 9:32.03 1:25.27
200m: 2:32.00 1:19.82 400m: 5:17.59 1:23.15 600m: 8:06.76 1:24.85 800m: 10:53.73 1:21.70

10. SMITH, Kristen 31 USA 10:55.58 427 USA
100m: 1:19.43 1:19.43 300m: 4:06.69 1:23.26 500m: 6:53.37 1:22.94 700m: 9:38.01 1:21.99
200m: 2:43.43 1:24.00 400m: 5:30.43 1:23.74 600m: 8:16.02 1:22.65 800m: 10:55.58 1:17.57

11. JOSEE, Robert 33 FRA 10:57.09 424 FRA
100m: 1:13.51 1:13.51 300m: 3:57.47 1:22.60 500m: 6:46.38 1:25.00 700m: 9:35.59 1:24.38
200m: 2:34.87 1:21.36 400m: 5:21.38 1:23.91 600m: 8:11.21 1:24.83 800m: 10:57.09 1:21.50

12. DE FREITAS, Suzeth 30 BRA 10:59.44 420 BRA
100m: 1:14.46 1:14.46 300m: 4:02.00 1:24.61 500m: 6:51.74 1:24.72 700m: 9:40.55 1:24.13
200m: 2:37.39 1:22.93 400m: 5:27.02 1:25.02 600m: 8:16.42 1:24.68 800m: 10:59.44 1:18.89

13. DUNAND, Marielle 34 FRA 11:06.59 406 FRA
100m: 1:19.64 1:19.64 300m: 4:10.31 1:25.28 500m: 6:58.98 1:24.09 700m: 9:46.30 1:23.88
200m: 2:45.03 1:25.39 400m: 5:34.89 1:24.58 600m: 8:22.42 1:23.44 800m: 11:06.59 1:20.29

14. MONTPETIT, Annie 34 CAN 11:06.68 406 CAN
100m: 1:20.50 1:20.50 300m: 4:09.58 1:24.38 500m: 6:57.05 1:23.76 700m: 9:46.56 1:25.44
200m: 2:45.20 1:24.70 400m: 5:33.29 1:23.71 600m: 8:21.12 1:24.07 800m: 11:06.68 1:20.12

15. TRUJILLO, Alma Stephany 31 MEX 11:08.47 403 MEX
100m: 1:15.16 1:15.16 300m: 4:01.89 1:24.79 500m: 6:51.46 1:24.55 700m: 9:43.70 1:26.66
200m: 2:37.10 1:21.94 400m: 5:26.91 1:25.02 600m: 8:17.04 1:25.58 800m: 11:08.47 1:24.77

16. CERON, Catalina 32 COL 11:09.31 401 COL
100m: 1:17.32 1:17.32 300m: 4:05.73 1:24.14 500m: 6:56.28 1:25.47 700m: 9:47.49 1:25.29
200m: 2:41.59 1:24.27 400m: 5:30.81 1:25.08 600m: 8:22.20 1:25.92 800m: 11:09.31 1:21.82

17. NUDELMAN, Merissa 32 CAN 11:09.64 401 CAN
100m: 1:18.60 1:18.60 300m: 4:08.11 1:24.84 500m: 6:57.98 1:24.72 700m: 9:47.87 1:24.81
200m: 2:43.27 1:24.67 400m: 5:33.26 1:25.15 600m: 8:23.06 1:25.08 800m: 11:09.64 1:21.77

18. OLSTHOORN, Tara 31 AUS 11:11.19 398 AUS
100m: 1:15.64 1:15.64 300m: 4:03.58 1:25.38 500m: 6:55.19 1:26.13 700m: 9:47.55 1:25.58
200m: 2:38.20 1:22.56 400m: 5:29.06 1:25.48 600m: 8:21.97 1:26.78 800m: 11:11.19 1:23.64
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15e Championnats du Monde des Maîtres FINA
Parc Jean-Drapeau, Île Ste-Hélène, Montréal, Qc, 3- - 10-8-2014

Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle, 30 - 34 years

Rank Age Pays Time Pts

19. DESMARAIS, Catherine 34 CAN 11:11.63 397 CAN
100m: 1:16.56 1:16.56 300m: 4:05.17 1:26.07 500m: 6:58.61 1:26.60 700m: 9:49.57 1:24.96
200m: 2:39.10 1:22.54 400m: 5:32.01 1:26.84 600m: 8:24.61 1:26.00 800m: 11:11.63 1:22.06

20. TOBIAS, Barbara 30 FRA 11:15.19 391 FRA
100m: 1:17.28 1:17.28 300m: 4:07.28 1:25.69 500m: 6:59.14 1:25.93 700m: 9:51.62 1:26.20
200m: 2:41.59 1:24.31 400m: 5:33.21 1:25.93 600m: 8:25.42 1:26.28 800m: 11:15.19 1:23.57

21. LEOBONS, Debora 31 BRA 11:17.96 386 BRA
100m: 1:17.00 1:17.00 300m: 4:05.34 1:24.75 500m: 6:57.31 1:26.07 700m: 9:51.58 1:26.69
200m: 2:40.59 1:23.59 400m: 5:31.24 1:25.90 600m: 8:24.89 1:27.58 800m: 11:17.96 1:26.38

22. RUNGE, Audrey 32 FRA 11:28.11 369 FRA
100m: 1:16.25 1:16.25 300m: 4:09.90 1:27.34 500m: 7:05.24 1:27.66 700m: 10:03.39 1:29.82
200m: 2:42.56 1:26.31 400m: 5:37.58 1:27.68 600m: 8:33.57 1:28.33 800m: 11:28.11 1:24.72

23. MOE, Birget 31 CAN 11:33.20 361 CAN
100m: 1:22.06 1:22.06 300m: 4:16.80 1:27.89 500m: 7:12.25 1:27.71 700m: 10:07.72 1:27.92
200m: 2:48.91 1:26.85 400m: 5:44.54 1:27.74 600m: 8:39.80 1:27.55 800m: 11:33.20 1:25.48

24. ELRIDI, Hoda 33 EGY 11:45.70 342 EGY
100m: 1:19.40 1:19.40 300m: 4:18.79 1:29.86 500m: 7:17.87 1:29.23 700m: 10:17.61 1:29.89
200m: 2:48.93 1:29.53 400m: 5:48.64 1:29.85 600m: 8:47.72 1:29.85 800m: 11:45.70 1:28.09

25. BODUR AYVAZ, Aysegul 31 TUR 11:48.27 339 TUR
100m: 1:20.77 1:20.77 300m: 4:19.26 1:30.16 500m: 7:20.36 1:30.97 700m: 10:20.68 1:29.56
200m: 2:49.10 1:28.33 400m: 5:49.39 1:30.13 600m: 8:51.12 1:30.76 800m: 11:48.27 1:27.59

26. TAMAYO ARROYAVE, Maribel 31 COL 11:57.15 326 COL
100m: 1:21.66 1:21.66 300m: 4:22.14 1:31.09 500m: 7:27.73 1:32.92 700m: 10:31.48 1:31.56
200m: 2:51.05 1:29.39 400m: 5:54.81 1:32.67 600m: 8:59.92 1:32.19 800m: 11:57.15 1:25.67

27. OLCHESKI-BELL, Martina 31 BER 12:04.47 316 BER
100m: 1:22.99 1:22.99 300m: 4:24.63 1:31.64 500m: 7:30.23 1:32.95 700m: 10:34.80 1:32.36
200m: 2:52.99 1:30.00 400m: 5:57.28 1:32.65 600m: 9:02.44 1:32.21 800m: 12:04.47 1:29.67

28. SOBOLEWSKI-MORIN, Sonia 33 CAN 12:12.04 307 CAN
100m: 1:21.01 1:21.01 300m: 4:23.38 1:32.72 500m: 7:31.22 1:33.73 700m: 10:39.62 1:34.19
200m: 2:50.66 1:29.65 400m: 5:57.49 1:34.11 600m: 9:05.43 1:34.21 800m: 12:12.04 1:32.42

29. ESAU, Nicole 31 CAN 12:18.38 299 CAN
100m: 1:27.12 1:27.12 300m: 4:35.48 1:34.02 500m: 7:42.58 1:33.28 700m: 10:49.29 1:33.34
200m: 3:01.46 1:34.34 400m: 6:09.30 1:33.82 600m: 9:15.95 1:33.37 800m: 12:18.38 1:29.09

30. RODRIGUEZ, Jessica 34 MEX 12:23.40 293 MEX
100m: 1:24.55 1:24.55 300m: 4:31.19 1:35.26 500m: 7:43.16 1:36.35 700m: 10:52.13 1:34.07
200m: 2:55.93 1:31.38 400m: 6:06.81 1:35.62 600m: 9:18.06 1:34.90 800m: 12:23.40 1:31.27

31. RAMIREZ, Yambe 33 MEX 12:46.10 267 MEX
100m: 1:32.67 1:32.67 300m: 4:46.88 1:37.82 500m: 8:01.29 1:36.87 700m: 11:14.28 1:36.72
200m: 3:09.06 1:36.39 400m: 6:24.42 1:37.54 600m: 9:37.56 1:36.27 800m: 12:46.10 1:31.82

32. MANFREDI, Cristiana 33 ITA 14:50.62 170 ITA
100m: 1:39.29 1:39.29 300m: 5:25.43 1:53.18 500m: 9:12.37 1:53.74 700m: 13:00.79 1:53.24
200m: 3:32.25 1:52.96 400m: 7:18.63 1:53.20 600m: 11:07.55 1:55.18 800m: 14:50.62 1:49.83
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15e Championnats du Monde des Maîtres FINA
Parc Jean-Drapeau, Île Ste-Hélène, Montréal, Qc, 3- - 10-8-2014

Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle

35 - 39 years

1. MAGGIONI, Roberta 35 ITA 9:41.84 611 ITA
100m: 1:09.38 1:09.38 300m: 3:34.96 1:13.07 500m: 6:01.15 1:13.05 700m: 8:29.06 1:14.13
200m: 2:21.89 1:12.51 400m: 4:48.10 1:13.14 600m: 7:14.93 1:13.78 800m: 9:41.84 1:12.78

2. KELSEY, Jane 39 HKG 9:48.87 589 HKG
100m: 1:09.74 1:09.74 300m: 3:39.62 1:14.99 500m: 6:09.74 1:15.11 700m: 8:39.24 1:14.48
200m: 2:24.63 1:14.89 400m: 4:54.63 1:15.01 600m: 7:24.76 1:15.02 800m: 9:48.87 1:09.63

3. VON REKOWSKI, Annett 38 GER 10:04.89 544 GER
100m: 1:09.35 1:09.35 300m: 3:42.06 1:16.91 500m: 6:15.32 1:16.66 700m: 8:49.67 1:17.08
200m: 2:25.15 1:15.80 400m: 4:58.66 1:16.60 600m: 7:32.59 1:17.27 800m: 10:04.89 1:15.22

4. DERBENTSEVA, Natalia 39 CAN 10:17.13 512 CAN
100m: 1:11.17 1:11.17 300m: 3:44.66 1:17.16 500m: 6:20.74 1:18.30 700m: 8:59.57 1:19.44
200m: 2:27.50 1:16.33 400m: 5:02.44 1:17.78 600m: 7:40.13 1:19.39 800m: 10:17.13 1:17.56

5. BOCSKA, Marianna 36 SUI 10:17.40 511 HUN
100m: 1:10.40 1:10.40 300m: 3:42.61 1:16.92 500m: 6:19.10 1:18.35 700m: 8:58.38 1:19.77
200m: 2:25.69 1:15.29 400m: 5:00.75 1:18.14 600m: 7:38.61 1:19.51 800m: 10:17.40 1:19.02

6. CHARRON, Christine 37 CAN 10:17.95 510 CAN
100m: 1:10.82 1:10.82 300m: 3:45.10 1:17.69 500m: 6:22.23 1:18.82 700m: 9:00.61 1:18.85
200m: 2:27.41 1:16.59 400m: 5:03.41 1:18.31 600m: 7:41.76 1:19.53 800m: 10:17.95 1:17.34

7. KALAS, Pamela 38 CAN 10:20.25 504 CAN
100m: 1:13.39 1:13.39 300m: 3:47.38 1:17.10 500m: 6:23.62 1:18.38 700m: 9:04.22 1:20.67
200m: 2:30.28 1:16.89 400m: 5:05.24 1:17.86 600m: 7:43.55 1:19.93 800m: 10:20.25 1:16.03

8. MICHALIK, Dominika 35 POL 10:24.09 495 POL
100m: 1:13.31 1:13.31 300m: 3:51.21 1:19.68 500m: 6:29.27 1:18.61 700m: 9:07.35 1:18.61
200m: 2:31.53 1:18.22 400m: 5:10.66 1:19.45 600m: 7:48.74 1:19.47 800m: 10:24.09 1:16.74

9. CIOCILTEU, Florentina 38 ITA 10:32.75 475 ITA
100m: 1:12.11 1:12.11 300m: 3:49.10 1:18.92 500m: 6:28.78 1:20.05 700m: 9:11.88 1:21.80
200m: 2:30.18 1:18.07 400m: 5:08.73 1:19.63 600m: 7:50.08 1:21.30 800m: 10:32.75 1:20.87

10. CASATI, VerOnica 36 ARG 10:32.90 475 ARG
100m: 1:14.90 1:14.90 300m: 3:55.04 1:19.65 500m: 6:35.84 1:20.23 700m: 9:15.62 1:20.03
200m: 2:35.39 1:20.49 400m: 5:15.61 1:20.57 600m: 7:55.59 1:19.75 800m: 10:32.90 1:17.28

11. MENEGON, Daniela 37 CAN 10:32.95 475 CAN
100m: 1:13.46 1:13.46 300m: 3:50.92 1:18.92 500m: 6:32.34 1:21.29 700m: 9:14.23 1:20.90
200m: 2:32.00 1:18.54 400m: 5:11.05 1:20.13 600m: 7:53.33 1:20.99 800m: 10:32.95 1:18.72

12. VISO, Jessica 38 MEX 10:38.75 462 MEX
100m: 1:13.65 1:13.65 300m: 3:56.39 1:21.78 500m: 6:40.23 1:21.12 700m: 9:21.18 1:19.64
200m: 2:34.61 1:20.96 400m: 5:19.11 1:22.72 600m: 8:01.54 1:21.31 800m: 10:38.75 1:17.57

13. LEVASSEUR, Heidi 35 CAN 10:41.59 456 CAN
100m: 1:16.94 1:16.94 300m: 3:59.71 1:21.59 500m: 6:40.20 1:19.92 700m: 9:21.38 1:20.25
200m: 2:38.12 1:21.18 400m: 5:20.28 1:20.57 600m: 8:01.13 1:20.93 800m: 10:41.59 1:20.21

14. CRUSCO, Kysa 38 USA 10:50.33 437 USA
100m: 1:12.49 1:12.49 300m: 3:52.02 1:20.99 500m: 6:37.94 1:23.25 700m: 9:27.13 1:24.91
200m: 2:31.03 1:18.54 400m: 5:14.69 1:22.67 600m: 8:02.22 1:24.28 800m: 10:50.33 1:23.20

15. GARDINER, Jennifer 35 CAN 10:55.29 428 CAN
100m: 1:16.41 1:16.41 300m: 4:01.37 1:22.95 500m: 6:47.36 1:22.97 700m: 9:33.95 1:23.27
200m: 2:38.42 1:22.01 400m: 5:24.39 1:23.02 600m: 8:10.68 1:23.32 800m: 10:55.29 1:21.34

16. BELLINGER, Elizabeth 36 GBR 10:57.57 423 GBR
100m: 1:13.78 1:13.78 300m: 4:01.15 1:24.99 500m: 6:49.89 1:24.58 700m: 9:37.88 1:23.82
200m: 2:36.16 1:22.38 400m: 5:25.31 1:24.16 600m: 8:14.06 1:24.17 800m: 10:57.57 1:19.69
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15e Championnats du Monde des Maîtres FINA
Parc Jean-Drapeau, Île Ste-Hélène, Montréal, Qc, 3- - 10-8-2014

Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle, 35 - 39 years

Rank Age Pays Time Pts

17. HINDLE, Lori 39 USA 10:58.99 420 USA
100m: 1:15.73 1:15.73 300m: 4:01.09 1:23.62 500m: 6:49.80 1:24.88 700m: 9:38.83 1:24.66
200m: 2:37.47 1:21.74 400m: 5:24.92 1:23.83 600m: 8:14.17 1:24.37 800m: 10:58.99 1:20.16

18. FREIBERGER, Tara 38 USA 10:59.57 419 USA
100m: 1:13.26 1:13.26 300m: 3:58.74 1:23.37 500m: 6:48.60 1:24.88 700m: 9:38.40 1:24.68
200m: 2:35.37 1:22.11 400m: 5:23.72 1:24.98 600m: 8:13.72 1:25.12 800m: 10:59.57 1:21.17

19. PEDROSO, Carla 39 POR 11:00.51 417 POR
100m: 1:15.71 1:15.71 300m: 4:01.69 1:23.81 500m: 6:50.98 1:24.33 700m: 9:41.91 1:26.01
200m: 2:37.88 1:22.17 400m: 5:26.65 1:24.96 600m: 8:15.90 1:24.92 800m: 11:00.51 1:18.60

20. POIRIER, Jennifer 37 CAN 11:08.37 403 CAN
100m: 1:16.14 1:16.14 300m: 4:04.72 1:25.14 500m: 6:55.59 1:25.21 700m: 9:46.35 1:25.31
200m: 2:39.58 1:23.44 400m: 5:30.38 1:25.66 600m: 8:21.04 1:25.45 800m: 11:08.37 1:22.02

21. CHAVEZ, Patricia 39 MEX 11:09.03 402 MEX
100m: 1:14.48 1:14.48 300m: 4:02.87 1:25.71 500m: 6:55.62 1:26.00 700m: 9:45.97 1:25.04
200m: 2:37.16 1:22.68 400m: 5:29.62 1:26.75 600m: 8:20.93 1:25.31 800m: 11:09.03 1:23.06

22. GROVES, Natalie 38 CAN 11:17.57 387 CAN
100m: 1:18.82 1:18.82 300m: 4:10.80 1:26.11 500m: 7:02.63 1:25.76 700m: 9:53.58 1:25.48
200m: 2:44.69 1:25.87 400m: 5:36.87 1:26.07 600m: 8:28.10 1:25.47 800m: 11:17.57 1:23.99

23. PEAVOY, Devon 38 CAN 11:18.79 385 CAN
100m: 1:14.04 1:14.04 300m: 4:02.67 1:24.71 500m: 6:57.85 700m: 9:54.04 1:28.10
200m: 2:37.96 1:23.92 400m: 600m: 8:25.94 1:28.09 800m: 11:18.79 1:24.75

24. SAUNDERS, Jenne 39 CAN 11:23.34 377 CAN
100m: 1:19.56 1:19.56 300m: 4:13.30 1:27.03 500m: 7:06.96 1:26.79 700m: 9:59.47 1:25.61
200m: 2:46.27 1:26.71 400m: 5:40.17 1:26.87 600m: 8:33.86 1:26.90 800m: 11:23.34 1:23.87

25. MAROUDIS, Kristina 39 USA 11:23.51 377 USA
100m: 1:23.15 1:23.15 300m: 4:13.49 1:25.18 500m: 7:06.04 1:26.19 700m: 9:59.63 1:26.45
200m: 2:48.31 1:25.16 400m: 5:39.85 1:26.36 600m: 8:33.18 1:27.14 800m: 11:23.51 1:23.88

26. GIFFIN, Meghan 35 USA 11:27.95 369 USA
100m: 1:23.08 1:23.08 300m: 4:19.17 1:28.09 500m: 7:14.73 1:27.90 700m: 10:06.99 1:24.82
200m: 2:51.08 1:28.00 400m: 5:46.83 1:27.66 600m: 8:42.17 1:27.44 800m: 11:27.95 1:20.96

27. WESTMACOTT, Lauren 35 CAN 11:29.25 367 CAN
100m: 1:21.26 1:21.26 300m: 4:18.32 1:28.78 500m: 7:13.87 1:26.89 700m: 10:06.73 1:26.35
200m: 2:49.54 1:28.28 400m: 5:46.98 1:28.66 600m: 8:40.38 1:26.51 800m: 11:29.25 1:22.52

28. SIMONETTI, Suzy 37 CAN 11:31.85 363 CAN
100m: 1:20.45 1:20.45 300m: 4:14.15 1:27.38 500m: 7:10.36 1:28.24 700m: 10:06.72 1:28.09
200m: 2:46.77 1:26.32 400m: 5:42.12 1:27.97 600m: 8:38.63 1:28.27 800m: 11:31.85 1:25.13

29. JUTRAS, Genevieve 36 CAN 11:38.19 353 CAN
100m: 1:18.81 1:18.81 300m: 4:11.15 1:26.43 500m: 7:08.80 1:29.61 700m: 10:09.53 1:30.96
200m: 2:44.72 1:25.91 400m: 5:39.19 1:28.04 600m: 8:38.57 1:29.77 800m: 11:38.19 1:28.66

30. ARETZ, Caroline 35 GER 11:39.36 352 GER
100m: 1:19.42 1:19.42 300m: 4:15.81 1:28.89 500m: 7:15.45 1:29.90 700m: 10:14.02 1:29.30
200m: 2:46.92 1:27.50 400m: 5:45.55 1:29.74 600m: 8:44.72 1:29.27 800m: 11:39.36 1:25.34

31. LECLERC, Catherine 39 CAN 11:42.34 347 CAN
100m: 1:20.61 1:20.61 300m: 4:17.97 1:29.98 500m: 7:16.79 1:28.74 700m: 10:16.31 1:29.38
200m: 2:47.99 1:27.38 400m: 5:48.05 1:30.08 600m: 8:46.93 1:30.14 800m: 11:42.34 1:26.03

32. MELLOR, Amy 35 GBR 11:43.03 346 GBR
100m: 1:19.37 1:19.37 300m: 4:14.62 1:28.42 500m: 7:14.07 1:29.63 700m: 10:12.78 1:29.00
200m: 2:46.20 1:26.83 400m: 5:44.44 1:29.82 600m: 8:43.78 1:29.71 800m: 11:43.03 1:30.25
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Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle, 35 - 39 years

Rank Age Pays Time Pts

33. TANGUAY, Veronique 38 CAN 11:47.06 340 CAN
100m: 1:13.42 1:13.42 300m: 4:10.85 1:29.53 500m: 7:14.48 1:32.48 700m: 10:18.80 1:32.25
200m: 2:41.32 1:27.90 400m: 5:42.00 1:31.15 600m: 8:46.55 1:32.07 800m: 11:47.06 1:28.26

34. CURRAN, Emily 35 USA 11:48.87 338 USA
100m: 1:23.88 1:23.88 300m: 4:24.03 1:30.30 500m: 7:25.05 1:30.17 700m: 10:23.97 1:28.55
200m: 2:53.73 1:29.85 400m: 5:54.88 1:30.85 600m: 8:55.42 1:30.37 800m: 11:48.87 1:24.90

35. ANISIMOVA, Irina 38 RUS 11:53.94 330 USA
100m: 1:17.34 1:17.34 300m: 4:15.94 1:30.95 500m: 7:21.41 1:32.62 700m: 10:26.06 1:32.27
200m: 2:44.99 1:27.65 400m: 5:48.79 1:32.85 600m: 8:53.79 1:32.38 800m: 11:53.94 1:27.88

36. MATHIEU, Francine 36 AUT 12:00.85 321 AUT
100m: 1:25.97 1:25.97 300m: 4:29.40 1:31.32 500m: 7:28.62 1:28.69 700m: 10:30.75 1:31.14
200m: 2:58.08 1:32.11 400m: 5:59.93 1:30.53 600m: 8:59.61 1:30.99 800m: 12:00.85 1:30.10

37. VERHELST, Valerie 36 FRA 12:08.70 311 FRA
100m: 1:20.87 1:20.87 300m: 4:23.59 1:31.99 500m: 7:30.75 1:34.13 700m: 10:39.00 1:34.26
200m: 2:51.60 1:30.73 400m: 5:56.62 1:33.03 600m: 9:04.74 1:33.99 800m: 12:08.70 1:29.70

38. FITTLER, Simone 37 GER 12:09.20 310 GER
100m: 1:20.75 1:20.75 300m: 4:20.94 1:31.32 500m: 7:27.18 1:33.48 700m: 10:36.35 1:34.56
200m: 2:49.62 1:28.87 400m: 5:53.70 1:32.76 600m: 9:01.79 1:34.61 800m: 12:09.20 1:32.85

39. BRANCHI, Simona 38 ITA 12:20.34 296 ITA
100m: 1:28.62 1:28.62 300m: 4:34.87 1:33.86 500m: 7:44.68 1:34.98 700m: 10:53.93 1:33.93
200m: 3:01.01 1:32.39 400m: 6:09.70 1:34.83 600m: 9:20.00 1:35.32 800m: 12:20.34 1:26.41

40. SZEGHALMI, Andrea 39 ROU 12:22.31 294 ROU
100m: 1:22.30 1:22.30 300m: 4:30.50 1:35.13 500m: 7:40.68 1:34.98 700m: 10:50.82 1:34.75
200m: 2:55.37 1:33.07 400m: 6:05.70 1:35.20 600m: 9:16.07 1:35.39 800m: 12:22.31 1:31.49

41. SULTAN, Samaa 35 EGY 12:23.34 293 EGY
100m: 1:21.84 1:21.84 300m: 4:28.38 1:34.26 500m: 7:40.08 1:35.64 700m: 10:52.66 1:36.13
200m: 2:54.12 1:32.28 400m: 6:04.44 1:36.06 600m: 9:16.53 1:36.45 800m: 12:23.34 1:30.68

42. DEMETS, Sandrine 38 CAN 12:26.02 290 CAN
100m: 1:24.76 1:24.76 300m: 4:33.97 1:34.97 500m: 7:44.56 1:35.27 700m: 10:54.24 1:34.93
200m: 2:59.00 1:34.24 400m: 6:09.29 1:35.32 600m: 9:19.31 1:34.75 800m: 12:26.02 1:31.78

43. WEBB, Cara 38 CAN 12:26.98 288 CAN
100m: 1:21.95 1:21.95 300m: 4:33.02 1:35.70 500m: 7:42.95 1:34.83 700m: 10:53.10 1:35.21
200m: 2:57.32 1:35.37 400m: 6:08.12 1:35.10 600m: 9:17.89 1:34.94 800m: 12:26.98 1:33.88

44. TROFIMOVA, Julia 39 RUS 12:27.69 288 RUS
100m: 1:22.75 1:22.75 300m: 4:31.15 1:35.44 500m: 7:43.51 1:35.84 700m: 10:56.00 1:36.03
200m: 2:55.71 1:32.96 400m: 6:07.67 1:36.52 600m: 9:19.97 1:36.46 800m: 12:27.69 1:31.69

45. CHMIELEWSKI, Karina 39 USA 12:28.35 287 USA
100m: 1:21.51 1:21.51 300m: 4:27.46 1:34.57 500m: 7:39.81 1:36.59 700m: 10:52.77 1:36.55
200m: 2:52.89 1:31.38 400m: 6:03.22 1:35.76 600m: 9:16.22 1:36.41 800m: 12:28.35 1:35.58

46. BACHER, Carrie 37 CAN 12:29.34 286 CAN
100m: 1:27.45 1:27.45 300m: 4:38.19 1:35.93 500m: 7:49.37 1:34.82 700m: 10:56.93 1:33.32
200m: 3:02.26 1:34.81 400m: 6:14.55 1:36.36 600m: 9:23.61 1:34.24 800m: 12:29.34 1:32.41

47. MOGOLLONES, Tatiana 39 CAN 12:37.25 277 CAN
100m: 1:23.54 1:23.54 300m: 4:28.35 1:33.25 500m: 7:41.72 1:37.73 700m: 10:58.65 1:39.02
200m: 2:55.10 1:31.56 400m: 6:03.99 1:35.64 600m: 9:19.63 1:37.91 800m: 12:37.25 1:38.60

48. DENEAULT, Melanie 36 CAN 12:50.39 263 CAN
100m: 1:30.48 1:30.48 300m: 4:46.14 1:37.83 500m: 8:02.31 1:37.64 700m: 11:18.20 1:37.36
200m: 3:08.31 1:37.83 400m: 6:24.67 1:38.53 600m: 9:40.84 1:38.53 800m: 12:50.39 1:32.19
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15e Championnats du Monde des Maîtres FINA
Parc Jean-Drapeau, Île Ste-Hélène, Montréal, Qc, 3- - 10-8-2014

Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle, 35 - 39 years

Rank Age Pays Time Pts

49. CARPENTIER, Line 35 CAN 14:55.12 167 CAN
100m: 1:35.97 1:35.97 300m: 5:17.19 1:51.47 500m: 9:06.19 1:55.03 700m: 13:02.49 2:00.08
200m: 3:25.72 1:49.75 400m: 7:11.16 1:53.97 600m: 11:02.41 1:56.22 800m: 14:55.12 1:52.63

40 - 44 years

1. VERGANI, Valeria 43 ITA 9:33.14 639 ITA
100m: 1:08.83 1:08.83 300m: 3:33.31 1:12.42 500m: 5:58.46 1:12.53 700m: 8:23.18 1:12.12
200m: 2:20.89 1:12.06 400m: 4:45.93 1:12.62 600m: 7:11.06 1:12.60 800m: 9:33.14 1:09.96

2. AMKIE COHEN, Cecy 40 MEX 9:33.76 637 MEX
100m: 1:08.31 1:08.31 300m: 3:32.37 1:12.27 500m: 5:57.26 1:12.41 700m: 8:22.74 1:12.57
200m: 2:20.10 1:11.79 400m: 4:44.85 1:12.48 600m: 7:10.17 1:12.91 800m: 9:33.76 1:11.02

3. PETTI, Noelia 40 ARG 10:08.97 533 ARG
100m: 1:09.53 1:09.53 300m: 3:39.40 1:15.56 500m: 6:13.37 1:17.35 700m: 8:50.21 1:18.76
200m: 2:23.84 1:14.31 400m: 4:56.02 1:16.62 600m: 7:31.45 1:18.08 800m: 10:08.97 1:18.76

4. TOMAC, Jayna 42 USA 10:15.66 516 USA
100m: 1:13.28 1:13.28 300m: 3:50.30 1:18.30 500m: 6:25.90 1:17.20 700m: 9:00.96 1:17.46
200m: 2:32.00 1:18.72 400m: 5:08.70 1:18.40 600m: 7:43.50 1:17.60 800m: 10:15.66 1:14.70

5. BERNER, Charlotte 42 DEN 10:22.47 499 DEN
100m: 1:15.57 1:15.57 300m: 3:53.99 1:19.01 500m: 6:31.79 1:18.99 700m: 9:07.59 1:17.50
200m: 2:34.98 1:19.41 400m: 5:12.80 1:18.81 600m: 7:50.09 1:18.30 800m: 10:22.47 1:14.88

6. WOODWORTH-GIROUX, Sarah 40 CAN 10:24.25 495 CAN
100m: 1:13.12 1:13.12 300m: 3:51.29 1:19.05 500m: 6:29.19 1:18.64 700m: 9:07.70 1:19.29
200m: 2:32.24 1:19.12 400m: 5:10.55 1:19.26 600m: 7:48.41 1:19.22 800m: 10:24.25 1:16.55

7. PLANTE, Nathalie 42 CAN 10:25.68 491 CAN
100m: 1:10.61 1:10.61 300m: 3:46.08 1:18.46 500m: 6:27.04 1:20.74 700m: 9:07.84 1:20.32
200m: 2:27.62 1:17.01 400m: 5:06.30 1:20.22 600m: 7:47.52 1:20.48 800m: 10:25.68 1:17.84

8. CRUZ, Valesca 42 BRA 10:29.66 482 BRA
100m: 1:14.17 1:14.17 300m: 3:51.61 1:19.27 500m: 6:31.55 1:19.80 700m: 9:12.63 1:20.21
200m: 2:32.34 1:18.17 400m: 5:11.75 1:20.14 600m: 7:52.42 1:20.87 800m: 10:29.66 1:17.03

9. LLERAS, Carolina 44 CAN 10:41.64 455 CAN
100m: 1:16.53 1:16.53 300m: 3:59.52 1:21.27 500m: 6:40.48 1:20.07 700m: 9:22.17 1:20.67
200m: 2:38.25 1:21.72 400m: 5:20.41 1:20.89 600m: 8:01.50 1:21.02 800m: 10:41.64 1:19.47

10. VISSER, Linda 44 USA 10:43.59 451 USA
100m: 1:15.51 1:15.51 300m: 3:56.88 1:21.38 500m: 6:40.43 1:21.70 700m: 9:23.98 1:21.61
200m: 2:35.50 1:19.99 400m: 5:18.73 1:21.85 600m: 8:02.37 1:21.94 800m: 10:43.59 1:19.61

11. ROUSSEAU, Catherine 43 CAN 10:50.13 438 CAN
100m: 1:13.69 1:13.69 300m: 3:56.18 1:21.86 500m: 6:41.72 1:23.28 700m: 9:28.62 1:23.67
200m: 2:34.32 1:20.63 400m: 5:18.44 1:22.26 600m: 8:04.95 1:23.23 800m: 10:50.13 1:21.51

12. HEAD, Carrie 41 CAN 10:55.10 428 CAN
100m: 1:16.22 1:16.22 300m: 4:01.45 1:23.37 500m: 6:49.27 1:23.86 700m: 9:36.15 1:23.01
200m: 2:38.08 1:21.86 400m: 5:25.41 1:23.96 600m: 8:13.14 1:23.87 800m: 10:55.10 1:18.95

13. ASHAUER, Katharina 44 GER 10:55.41 427 GER
100m: 1:18.58 1:18.58 300m: 4:04.57 1:22.99 500m: 6:51.37 1:23.27 700m: 9:36.40 1:22.36
200m: 2:41.58 1:23.00 400m: 5:28.10 1:23.53 600m: 8:14.04 1:22.67 800m: 10:55.41 1:19.01

14. ZIEGLER, Sylvia 40 GER 10:55.48 427 GER
100m: 1:12.01 1:12.01 300m: 3:54.80 1:22.68 500m: 6:42.88 1:24.51 700m: 9:32.22 1:24.70
200m: 2:32.12 1:20.11 400m: 5:18.37 1:23.57 600m: 8:07.52 1:24.64 800m: 10:55.48 1:23.26
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15e Championnats du Monde des Maîtres FINA
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Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle, 40 - 44 years

Rank Age Pays Time Pts

15. BATTIE, Carine 41 FRA 10:59.88 419 FRA
100m: 1:16.48 1:16.48 300m: 4:03.00 1:23.77 500m: 6:50.84 1:24.10 700m: 9:38.65 1:23.71
200m: 2:39.23 1:22.75 400m: 5:26.74 1:23.74 600m: 8:14.94 1:24.10 800m: 10:59.88 1:21.23

16. ANCIC, Vanessa 40 FRA 11:00.86 417 FRA
100m: 1:15.38 1:15.38 300m: 4:02.43 1:24.05 500m: 6:50.51 1:24.21 700m: 9:41.37 1:25.60
200m: 2:38.38 1:23.00 400m: 5:26.30 1:23.87 600m: 8:15.77 1:25.26 800m: 11:00.86 1:19.49

17. BOZZER, Paola 43 CAN 11:05.04 409 CAN
100m: 1:18.92 1:18.92 300m: 4:08.73 1:24.63 500m: 6:57.61 1:24.01 700m: 9:44.68 1:22.81
200m: 2:44.10 1:25.18 400m: 5:33.60 1:24.87 600m: 8:21.87 1:24.26 800m: 11:05.04 1:20.36

18. COLEMAN, Rachael 41 GBR 11:07.37 405 GBR
100m: 1:15.34 1:15.34 300m: 4:02.38 1:23.62 500m: 6:52.32 1:25.32 700m: 9:43.23 1:25.36
200m: 2:38.76 1:23.42 400m: 5:27.00 1:24.62 600m: 8:17.87 1:25.55 800m: 11:07.37 1:24.14

19. GUILLEN, Carolina 43 CRC 11:12.52 396 CRC
100m: 1:19.27 1:19.27 300m: 4:10.72 1:25.24 500m: 7:02.34 1:25.35 700m: 9:52.21 1:24.60
200m: 2:45.48 1:26.21 400m: 5:36.99 1:26.27 600m: 8:27.61 1:25.27 800m: 11:12.52 1:20.31

20. DE LAAT, Marcela 42 CAN 11:17.67 387 CAN
100m: 1:17.36 1:17.36 300m: 4:10.66 1:26.33 500m: 7:04.67 1:26.05 700m: 9:55.70 1:25.74
200m: 2:44.33 1:26.97 400m: 5:38.62 1:27.96 600m: 8:29.96 1:25.29 800m: 11:17.67 1:21.97

21. LAZAR, Kathrin 44 GER 11:18.20 386 GER
100m: 1:18.30 1:18.30 300m: 4:10.20 1:26.48 500m: 7:02.78 1:26.36 700m: 9:56.02 1:26.56
200m: 2:43.72 1:25.42 400m: 5:36.42 1:26.22 600m: 8:29.46 1:26.68 800m: 11:18.20 1:22.18

22. VOGT-HUMBERG, Ilona 43 GER 11:18.89 384 GER
100m: 1:17.60 1:17.60 300m: 4:08.25 1:25.64 500m: 7:00.96 1:26.50 700m: 9:54.38 1:26.87
200m: 2:42.61 1:25.01 400m: 5:34.46 1:26.21 600m: 8:27.51 1:26.55 800m: 11:18.89 1:24.51

23. PII, Anne-sofie 44 DEN 11:25.70 373 DEN
100m: 1:18.16 1:18.16 300m: 4:11.13 1:27.02 500m: 7:05.44 1:27.42 700m: 10:01.65 1:27.74
200m: 2:44.11 1:25.95 400m: 5:38.02 1:26.89 600m: 8:33.91 1:28.47 800m: 11:25.70 1:24.05

24. RICE, Melanie 42 CAN 11:36.27 356 CAN
100m: 1:23.68 1:23.68 300m: 4:20.49 1:28.98 500m: 7:18.24 1:29.19 700m: 10:13.44 1:27.26
200m: 2:51.51 1:27.83 400m: 5:49.05 1:28.56 600m: 8:46.18 1:27.94 800m: 11:36.27 1:22.83

25. JUFFERMANS, Michelle 42 CAN 11:44.81 344 CAN
100m: 1:22.42 1:22.42 300m: 4:20.40 1:29.05 500m: 7:19.05 1:29.59 700m: 10:17.53 1:28.65
200m: 2:51.35 1:28.93 400m: 5:49.46 1:29.06 600m: 8:48.88 1:29.83 800m: 11:44.81 1:27.28

26. ECKLE, Tina 40 GER 11:48.07 339 GER
100m: 1:20.39 1:20.39 300m: 4:17.35 1:28.58 500m: 7:17.13 1:30.35 700m: 10:19.66 1:31.57
200m: 2:48.77 1:28.38 400m: 5:46.78 1:29.43 600m: 8:48.09 1:30.96 800m: 11:48.07 1:28.41

27. CYBULSKIS, Astrid 40 CAN 11:52.47 333 USA
100m: 1:19.31 1:19.31 300m: 4:19.89 1:31.52 500m: 7:22.20 1:31.25 700m: 10:25.05 1:31.30
200m: 2:48.37 1:29.06 400m: 5:50.95 1:31.06 600m: 8:53.75 1:31.55 800m: 11:52.47 1:27.42

28. LAFOND, Lucie 44 CAN 11:58.87 324 CAN
100m: 1:22.52 1:22.52 300m: 4:22.34 1:30.86 500m: 7:25.71 1:31.71 700m: 10:29.19 1:32.19
200m: 2:51.48 1:28.96 400m: 5:54.00 1:31.66 600m: 8:57.00 1:31.29 800m: 11:58.87 1:29.68

29. PATRICK, Kirsten 42 CAN 12:02.00 320 CAN
100m: 1:17.76 1:17.76 300m: 4:15.54 1:30.16 500m: 7:20.85 1:33.40 700m: 10:28.47 1:33.95
200m: 2:45.38 1:27.62 400m: 5:47.45 1:31.91 600m: 8:54.52 1:33.67 800m: 12:02.00 1:33.53

30. HEISTE-MODDE, Evelin 42 ITA 12:08.16 311 ITA
100m: 1:26.06 1:26.06 300m: 4:31.18 1:32.86 500m: 7:37.59 1:32.88 700m: 10:41.40 1:31.38
200m: 2:58.32 1:32.26 400m: 6:04.71 1:33.53 600m: 9:10.02 1:32.43 800m: 12:08.16 1:26.76
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Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle, 40 - 44 years

Rank Age Pays Time Pts

31. SANTIAGO, Raquel 42 BRA 12:13.10 305 BRA
100m: 1:25.61 1:25.61 300m: 4:30.64 1:33.01 500m: 7:38.67 1:33.96 700m: 10:45.83 1:33.41
200m: 2:57.63 1:32.02 400m: 6:04.71 1:34.07 600m: 9:12.42 1:33.75 800m: 12:13.10 1:27.27

32. BRUCE, Heather 44 CAN 12:19.38 297 CAN
100m: 1:25.33 1:25.33 300m: 4:32.54 1:33.25 500m: 7:41.72 1:34.25 700m: 10:49.47 1:33.88
200m: 2:59.29 1:33.96 400m: 6:07.47 1:34.93 600m: 9:15.59 1:33.87 800m: 12:19.38 1:29.91

33. LEVETT, Jennifer 42 CAN 12:26.30 289 CAN
100m: 1:25.94 1:25.94 300m: 4:34.74 1:34.76 500m: 7:44.35 1:35.17 700m: 10:54.79 1:35.26
200m: 2:59.98 1:34.04 400m: 6:09.18 1:34.44 600m: 9:19.53 1:35.18 800m: 12:26.30 1:31.51

34. NAKAGAWA, Angela 43 PER 12:30.41 285 PER
100m: 1:25.04 1:25.04 300m: 4:32.46 1:34.54 500m: 7:44.91 1:36.43 700m: 10:57.51 1:35.74
200m: 2:57.92 1:32.88 400m: 6:08.48 1:36.02 600m: 9:21.77 1:36.86 800m: 12:30.41 1:32.90

35. PAAVOLA, Cheryl 42 CAN 12:35.82 278 CAN
100m: 1:27.74 1:27.74 300m: 4:39.77 1:36.53 500m: 7:52.94 1:36.44 700m: 11:06.19 1:36.07
200m: 3:03.24 1:35.50 400m: 6:16.50 1:36.73 600m: 9:30.12 1:37.18 800m: 12:35.82 1:29.63

36. DEKOCK, Ariane 40 CHI 12:40.56 273 CHI
100m: 1:23.92 1:23.92 300m: 4:37.81 1:38.09 500m: 7:52.34 1:36.99 700m: 11:06.56 1:37.32
200m: 2:59.72 1:35.80 400m: 6:15.35 1:37.54 600m: 9:29.24 1:36.90 800m: 12:40.56 1:34.00

37. KOLJUBAKIN, Marianna 44 CAN 12:45.68 268 CAN
100m: 1:25.18 1:25.18 300m: 4:38.27 1:37.55 500m: 7:53.44 1:36.36 700m: 11:09.55 1:37.51
200m: 3:00.72 1:35.54 400m: 6:17.08 1:38.81 600m: 9:32.04 1:38.60 800m: 12:45.68 1:36.13

38. ULKER KARAVELIOGLU, Senem 43 TUR 12:48.32 265 TUR
100m: 1:24.82 1:24.82 300m: 4:38.92 1:37.93 500m: 7:55.06 1:38.14 700m: 11:12.06 1:38.05
200m: 3:00.99 1:36.17 400m: 6:16.92 1:38.00 600m: 9:34.01 1:38.95 800m: 12:48.32 1:36.26

39. GUTIERREZ SILVA, Maria 44 MEX 12:53.70 260 MEX
100m: 1:26.43 1:26.43 300m: 4:40.96 1:38.62 500m: 7:59.31 1:39.23 700m: 11:18.31 1:38.51
200m: 3:02.34 1:35.91 400m: 6:20.08 1:39.12 600m: 9:39.80 1:40.49 800m: 12:53.70 1:35.39

40. FRITZ, Britta 43 GER 12:54.39 259 GER
100m: 1:29.69 1:29.69 300m: 4:47.10 1:38.83 500m: 8:04.37 1:37.69 700m: 11:21.04 1:37.72
200m: 3:08.27 1:38.58 400m: 6:26.68 1:39.58 600m: 9:43.32 1:38.95 800m: 12:54.39 1:33.35

41. TESSIER, Nancy 42 CAN 12:56.55 257 CAN
100m: 1:27.36 1:27.36 300m: 4:45.62 1:39.50 500m: 8:04.32 1:39.33 700m: 11:22.22 1:39.01
200m: 3:06.12 1:38.76 400m: 6:24.99 1:39.37 600m: 9:43.21 1:38.89 800m: 12:56.55 1:34.33

42. FLEURY, Ariane 40 FRA 13:00.09 253 FRA
100m: 1:33.43 1:33.43 300m: 4:54.06 1:40.53 500m: 8:13.92 1:39.17 700m: 11:29.06 1:36.18
200m: 3:13.53 1:40.10 400m: 6:34.75 1:40.69 600m: 9:52.88 1:38.96 800m: 13:00.09 1:31.03

43. AUBE, Christine 41 CAN 13:00.17 253 CAN
100m: 1:25.85 1:25.85 300m: 4:43.24 1:39.45 500m: 8:04.42 1:39.93 700m: 11:26.33 1:41.99
200m: 3:03.79 1:37.94 400m: 6:24.49 1:41.25 600m: 9:44.34 1:39.92 800m: 13:00.17 1:33.84

44. MACPHAIL, Allison 42 BAH 13:01.77 252 BAH
100m: 1:25.75 1:25.75 300m: 4:41.77 1:39.35 500m: 8:01.71 1:40.50 700m: 11:23.82 1:41.06
200m: 3:02.42 1:36.67 400m: 6:21.21 1:39.44 600m: 9:42.76 1:41.05 800m: 13:01.77 1:37.95

45. BUTLER, Michelle 44 CAN 13:06.05 248 CAN
100m: 1:28.20 1:28.20 300m: 4:45.84 1:39.65 500m: 8:07.45 1:41.76 700m: 11:29.47 1:40.65
200m: 3:06.19 1:37.99 400m: 6:25.69 1:39.85 600m: 9:48.82 1:41.37 800m: 13:06.05 1:36.58

46. GARLOUGH, Joanne 42 CAN 13:06.45 247 CAN
100m: 1:33.46 1:33.46 300m: 4:52.06 1:40.09 500m: 8:11.35 1:39.48 700m: 11:30.49 1:39.43
200m: 3:11.97 1:38.51 400m: 6:31.87 1:39.81 600m: 9:51.06 1:39.71 800m: 13:06.45 1:35.96
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Event 1, Women, 800m Freestyle, 40 - 44 years

Rank Age Pays Time Pts

47. AMYOT, Caroline 42 CAN 13:38.33 219 CAN
100m: 1:33.50 1:33.50 300m: 5:00.88 1:43.88 500m: 8:29.04 1:44.38 700m: 11:57.45 1:44.30
200m: 3:17.00 1:43.50 400m: 6:44.66 1:43.78 600m: 10:13.15 1:44.11 800m: 13:38.33 1:40.88

48. BUSTAMANTE, Alexandra 40 VEN 13:58.38 204 VEN
100m: 1:34.36 1:34.36 300m: 5:02.12 1:44.64 500m: 8:38.19 1:48.58 700m: 12:14.89 1:48.08
200m: 3:17.48 1:43.12 400m: 6:49.61 1:47.49 600m: 10:26.81 1:48.62 800m: 13:58.38 1:43.49

45 - 49 years

1. GELLATLY, Jill 47 USA 9:50.88 583 USA
100m: 1:09.42 1:09.42 300m: 3:35.83 1:13.68 500m: 6:05.32 1:14.89 700m: 8:36.02 1:15.46
200m: 2:22.15 1:12.73 400m: 4:50.43 1:14.60 600m: 7:20.56 1:15.24 800m: 9:50.88 1:14.86

2. NIX, Pamela 47 AUS 10:00.96 554 AUS
100m: 1:10.48 1:10.48 300m: 3:40.58 1:15.47 500m: 6:13.17 1:16.38 700m: 8:46.82 1:16.69
200m: 2:25.11 1:14.63 400m: 4:56.79 1:16.21 600m: 7:30.13 1:16.96 800m: 10:00.96 1:14.14

3. ZIEGLER, Ina 48 GER 10:16.78 513 GER
100m: 1:10.06 1:10.06 300m: 3:42.88 1:17.18 500m: 6:20.34 1:19.11 700m: 8:59.02 1:19.42
200m: 2:25.70 1:15.64 400m: 5:01.23 1:18.35 600m: 7:39.60 1:19.26 800m: 10:16.78 1:17.76

4. SHUCK, Susie 49 USA 10:26.57 489 USA
100m: 1:13.57 1:13.57 300m: 3:51.26 1:18.74 500m: 6:28.30 1:18.45 700m: 9:08.06 1:19.95
200m: 2:32.52 1:18.95 400m: 5:09.85 1:18.59 600m: 7:48.11 1:19.81 800m: 10:26.57 1:18.51

5. CSIKANY, Csilla 46 HUN 10:26.80 489 HUN
100m: 1:11.68 1:11.68 300m: 3:50.49 1:19.74 500m: 6:30.07 1:19.84 700m: 9:09.79 1:19.54
200m: 2:30.75 1:19.07 400m: 5:10.23 1:19.74 600m: 7:50.25 1:20.18 800m: 10:26.80 1:17.01

6. SCHOLTYSSEK, Beate 46 GER 10:41.64 455 GER
100m: 1:14.48 1:14.48 300m: 3:55.66 1:21.22 500m: 6:38.93 1:21.56 700m: 9:23.02 1:21.97
200m: 2:34.44 1:19.96 400m: 5:17.37 1:21.71 600m: 8:01.05 1:22.12 800m: 10:41.64 1:18.62

7. DUSEVIC, Lesley 46 CAN 10:50.83 436 CAN
100m: 1:15.62 1:15.62 300m: 3:59.66 1:22.64 500m: 6:45.40 1:22.98 700m: 9:31.05 1:22.86
200m: 2:37.02 1:21.40 400m: 5:22.42 1:22.76 600m: 8:08.19 1:22.79 800m: 10:50.83 1:19.78

8. BOEVA, Iuliia 45 RUS 10:52.09 434 RUS
100m: 1:15.94 1:15.94 300m: 4:01.44 1:22.97 500m: 6:46.65 1:23.03 700m: 9:32.10 1:22.99
200m: 2:38.47 1:22.53 400m: 5:23.62 1:22.18 600m: 8:09.11 1:22.46 800m: 10:52.09 1:19.99

9. ELMBERG, Karin 49 SWE 10:55.46 427 SWE
100m: 1:18.24 1:18.24 300m: 4:05.51 1:23.73 500m: 6:51.97 1:22.64 700m: 9:36.28 1:21.74
200m: 2:41.78 1:23.54 400m: 5:29.33 1:23.82 600m: 8:14.54 1:22.57 800m: 10:55.46 1:19.18

10. BRYNN, Charlotte 48 USA 10:56.33 426 USA
100m: 1:16.83 1:16.83 300m: 4:02.16 1:23.06 500m: 6:48.57 1:23.06 700m: 9:34.56 1:23.27
200m: 2:39.10 1:22.27 400m: 5:25.51 1:23.35 600m: 8:11.29 1:22.72 800m: 10:56.33 1:21.77

11. INGO, Julie 46 CAN 11:03.49 412 CAN
100m: 1:16.17 1:16.17 300m: 4:05.77 1:25.24 500m: 6:54.64 1:24.22 700m: 9:42.18 1:23.77
200m: 2:40.53 1:24.36 400m: 5:30.42 1:24.65 600m: 8:18.41 1:23.77 800m: 11:03.49 1:21.31

12. MORRISSEAU, Annmarie 46 USA 11:06.34 407 USA
100m: 1:20.41 1:20.41 300m: 4:09.74 1:24.77 500m: 6:57.82 1:23.56 700m: 9:45.71 1:24.02
200m: 2:44.97 1:24.56 400m: 5:34.26 1:24.52 600m: 8:21.69 1:23.87 800m: 11:06.34 1:20.63

13. RIECKELMAN, Tracy 47 CAN 11:10.07 400 CAN
100m: 1:20.17 1:20.17 300m: 4:09.95 1:25.25 500m: 7:00.97 1:25.18 700m: 9:48.81 1:23.41
200m: 2:44.70 1:24.53 400m: 5:35.79 1:25.84 600m: 8:25.40 1:24.43 800m: 11:10.07 1:21.26
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14. TALI, Sebla 47 CAN 11:10.48 399 CAN
100m: 1:19.10 1:19.10 300m: 4:09.38 1:24.63 500m: 6:59.03 1:24.57 700m: 9:48.72 1:24.80
200m: 2:44.75 1:25.65 400m: 5:34.46 1:25.08 600m: 8:23.92 1:24.89 800m: 11:10.48 1:21.76

15. LECLAIR, Dale 45 USA 11:11.13 398 USA
100m: 1:16.72 1:16.72 300m: 4:07.37 1:25.31 500m: 6:57.20 1:24.60 700m: 9:46.70 1:25.01
200m: 2:42.06 1:25.34 400m: 5:32.60 1:25.23 600m: 8:21.69 1:24.49 800m: 11:11.13 1:24.43

16. HOLMBERG, Marie 45 SWE 11:11.45 397 SWE
100m: 1:16.80 1:16.80 300m: 4:05.27 1:24.84 500m: 6:56.61 1:25.54 700m: 9:48.65 1:26.22
200m: 2:40.43 1:23.63 400m: 5:31.07 1:25.80 600m: 8:22.43 1:25.82 800m: 11:11.45 1:22.80

17. WEIDERMAN, Jennifer 48 USA 11:13.80 393 USA
100m: 1:16.55 1:16.55 300m: 4:05.39 1:25.46 500m: 6:56.92 1:25.76 700m: 9:48.58 1:25.87
200m: 2:39.93 1:23.38 400m: 5:31.16 1:25.77 600m: 8:22.71 1:25.79 800m: 11:13.80 1:25.22

18. BOTHWELL, Catharine 45 CAN 11:27.28 371 CAN
100m: 1:16.80 1:16.80 300m: 4:08.49 1:26.45 500m: 7:04.57 1:28.70 700m: 10:02.18 1:28.41
200m: 2:42.04 1:25.24 400m: 5:35.87 1:27.38 600m: 8:33.77 1:29.20 800m: 11:27.28 1:25.10

19. KUNKEL, Andrea 48 GER 11:27.54 370 GER
100m: 1:19.33 1:19.33 300m: 4:13.05 1:27.26 500m: 7:08.65 1:27.73 700m: 10:03.54 1:27.64
200m: 2:45.79 1:26.46 400m: 5:40.92 1:27.87 600m: 8:35.90 1:27.25 800m: 11:27.54 1:24.00

20. LADANOWSKI, Caroline 47 CAN 11:28.29 369 CAN
100m: 1:20.59 1:20.59 300m: 4:12.17 1:25.87 500m: 7:06.43 1:26.93 700m: 10:02.96 1:28.27
200m: 2:46.30 1:25.71 400m: 5:39.50 1:27.33 600m: 8:34.69 1:28.26 800m: 11:28.29 1:25.33

21. FARGIER, Laurence 45 FRA 11:33.15 361 FRA
100m: 1:20.95 1:20.95 300m: 4:17.80 1:28.68 500m: 7:13.86 1:28.27 700m: 10:09.38 1:27.73
200m: 2:49.12 1:28.17 400m: 5:45.59 1:27.79 600m: 8:41.65 1:27.79 800m: 11:33.15 1:23.77

22. LYNN-YOUNG, Andrea 45 CAN 11:36.74 356 CAN
100m: 1:20.62 1:20.62 300m: 4:16.65 1:28.46 500m: 7:14.86 1:28.99 700m: 10:11.27 1:27.82
200m: 2:48.19 1:27.57 400m: 5:45.87 1:29.22 600m: 8:43.45 1:28.59 800m: 11:36.74 1:25.47

23. TANAKA, Hisako 47 JPN 11:45.87 342 JPN
100m: 1:21.85 1:21.85 300m: 4:19.34 1:28.48 500m: 7:18.42 1:29.83 700m: 10:19.04 1:30.36
200m: 2:50.86 1:29.01 400m: 5:48.59 1:29.25 600m: 8:48.68 1:30.26 800m: 11:45.87 1:26.83

24. HAMACHER, Silke 46 GER 11:48.38 338 GER
100m: 1:20.66 1:20.66 300m: 4:18.35 1:29.40 500m: 7:18.10 1:29.96 700m: 10:19.41 1:30.95
200m: 2:48.95 1:28.29 400m: 5:48.14 1:29.79 600m: 8:48.46 1:30.36 800m: 11:48.38 1:28.97

25. HENDRICKS, Geneve 46 USA 11:48.61 338 USA
100m: 1:22.82 1:22.82 300m: 4:21.75 1:29.73 500m: 7:21.28 1:29.88 700m: 10:20.39 1:29.44
200m: 2:52.02 1:29.20 400m: 5:51.40 1:29.65 600m: 8:50.95 1:29.67 800m: 11:48.61 1:28.22

26. MANDAHL, Lena 49 SWE 11:48.86 338 SWE
100m: 1:20.54 1:20.54 300m: 4:18.50 1:30.24 500m: 7:20.53 1:31.98 700m: 10:21.30 1:30.46
200m: 2:48.26 1:27.72 400m: 5:48.55 1:30.05 600m: 8:50.84 1:30.31 800m: 11:48.86 1:27.56

27. LEVESQUE, Lyne 48 CAN 11:56.32 327 CAN
100m: 1:22.42 1:22.42 300m: 4:24.62 1:32.12 500m: 7:27.35 1:30.89 700m: 10:28.82 1:30.53
200m: 2:52.50 1:30.08 400m: 5:56.46 1:31.84 600m: 8:58.29 1:30.94 800m: 11:56.32 1:27.50

28. ANTOINE EL HAGE, Marie 49 EGY 11:58.62 324 EGY
100m: 1:25.60 1:25.60 300m: 4:26.18 1:30.63 500m: 7:27.97 1:30.89 700m: 10:30.47 1:31.12
200m: 2:55.55 1:29.95 400m: 5:57.08 1:30.90 600m: 8:59.35 1:31.38 800m: 11:58.62 1:28.15

29. LAFLAMME, Claire 45 CAN 12:03.37 318 CAN
100m: 1:18.98 1:18.98 300m: 4:19.20 1:31.38 500m: 7:25.47 1:33.43 700m: 10:33.42 1:34.15
200m: 2:47.82 1:28.84 400m: 5:52.04 1:32.84 600m: 8:59.27 1:33.80 800m: 12:03.37 1:29.95
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30. SOUCY, Martine 47 CAN 12:08.07 312 CAN
100m: 1:20.88 1:20.88 300m: 4:23.66 1:32.12 500m: 7:28.65 1:32.54 700m: 10:36.05 1:34.10
200m: 2:51.54 1:30.66 400m: 5:56.11 1:32.45 600m: 9:01.95 1:33.30 800m: 12:08.07 1:32.02

31. COLPAERT, Christelle 45 FRA 12:10.70 308 FRA
100m: 1:20.67 1:20.67 300m: 4:24.27 1:33.33 500m: 7:31.07 1:33.36 700m: 10:37.60 1:33.40
200m: 2:50.94 1:30.27 400m: 5:57.71 1:33.44 600m: 9:04.20 1:33.13 800m: 12:10.70 1:33.10

32. POLLEY, Kelley 49 CAN 12:17.13 300 CAN
100m: 1:23.19 1:23.19 300m: 4:30.08 1:33.92 500m: 7:39.54 1:34.32 700m: 10:46.59 1:33.76
200m: 2:56.16 1:32.97 400m: 6:05.22 1:35.14 600m: 9:12.83 1:33.29 800m: 12:17.13 1:30.54

33. PERIDE HAUPTRICHT, Teodora 47 ROU 12:17.45 300 CAN
100m: 1:23.70 1:23.70 300m: 4:33.46 1:34.83 500m: 7:42.97 1:34.60 700m: 10:49.74 1:33.44
200m: 2:58.63 1:34.93 400m: 6:08.37 1:34.91 600m: 9:16.30 1:33.33 800m: 12:17.45 1:27.71

34. PARKER, Jennifer 46 CAN 12:22.26 294 CAN
100m: 1:23.01 1:23.01 300m: 4:27.97 1:32.89 500m: 7:37.71 1:35.14 700m: 10:48.70 1:35.42
200m: 2:55.08 1:32.07 400m: 6:02.57 1:34.60 600m: 9:13.28 1:35.57 800m: 12:22.26 1:33.56

35. BRAUN, Susanne 47 GER 12:23.62 292 SUI
100m: 1:23.24 1:23.24 300m: 4:28.54 1:33.02 500m: 7:38.94 1:35.28 700m: 10:50.85 1:35.63
200m: 2:55.52 1:32.28 400m: 6:03.66 1:35.12 600m: 9:15.22 1:36.28 800m: 12:23.62 1:32.77

36. HEGEMANN, Astrid 45 GER 12:33.00 282 GER
100m: 1:24.98 1:24.98 300m: 4:32.80 1:34.12 500m: 7:44.85 1:36.47 700m: 10:59.90 1:37.58
200m: 2:58.68 1:33.70 400m: 6:08.38 1:35.58 600m: 9:22.32 1:37.47 800m: 12:33.00 1:33.10

37. ROSE, Catherine 47 CAN 12:34.64 280 CAN
100m: 1:27.38 1:27.38 300m: 4:40.36 1:36.09 500m: 7:52.65 1:35.34 700m: 11:04.34 1:35.37
200m: 3:04.27 1:36.89 400m: 6:17.31 1:36.95 600m: 9:28.97 1:36.32 800m: 12:34.64 1:30.30

38. LAWSON, Sandra 49 CAN 12:38.28 276 CAN
100m: 1:28.83 1:28.83 300m: 4:40.29 1:35.28 500m: 7:52.61 1:35.66 700m: 11:04.74 1:36.49
200m: 3:05.01 1:36.18 400m: 6:16.95 1:36.66 600m: 9:28.25 1:35.64 800m: 12:38.28 1:33.54

39. TREMBLAY, Joyce 46 USA 12:50.05 263 USA
100m: 1:24.64 1:24.64 300m: 4:35.48 1:36.62 500m: 7:53.19 1:39.41 700m: 11:12.88 1:40.21
200m: 2:58.86 1:34.22 400m: 6:13.78 1:38.30 600m: 9:32.67 1:39.48 800m: 12:50.05 1:37.17

40. PITRE, Caroline 48 CAN 12:52.50 261 CAN
100m: 1:25.25 1:25.25 300m: 4:39.24 1:38.04 500m: 7:57.73 1:39.49 700m: 11:17.24 1:39.58
200m: 3:01.20 1:35.95 400m: 6:18.24 1:39.00 600m: 9:37.66 1:39.93 800m: 12:52.50 1:35.26

41. ROGGE, Susanne 46 GER 12:53.06 260 GER
100m: 1:25.65 1:25.65 300m: 4:40.71 1:38.92 500m: 7:59.40 1:39.15 700m: 11:17.45 1:38.78
200m: 3:01.79 1:36.14 400m: 6:20.25 1:39.54 600m: 9:38.67 1:39.27 800m: 12:53.06 1:35.61

42. FITZGERALD, Jacqueline 48 CAN 12:55.53 258 CAN
100m: 1:28.51 1:28.51 300m: 4:47.70 1:40.88 500m: 8:05.90 1:38.36 700m: 11:21.09 1:37.22
200m: 3:06.82 1:38.31 400m: 6:27.54 1:39.84 600m: 9:43.87 1:37.97 800m: 12:55.53 1:34.44

43. COLLINS, Joanna 48 GBR 13:01.26 252 GBR
100m: 1:26.16 1:26.16 300m: 4:45.37 1:40.27 500m: 8:06.75 1:39.93 700m: 11:26.77 1:40.39
200m: 3:05.10 1:38.94 400m: 6:26.82 1:41.45 600m: 9:46.38 1:39.63 800m: 13:01.26 1:34.49

44. CAMPBELL, Donna 46 CAN 13:03.10 250 CAN
100m: 1:31.89 1:31.89 300m: 4:51.00 1:38.86 500m: 8:10.56 1:40.50 700m: 13:03.10 1:34.28
200m: 3:12.14 1:40.25 400m: 6:30.06 1:39.06 600m: 11:28.82 3:18.26 800m: 13:03.10

45. MAGUIRE, Diane 47 CAN 13:08.15 246 CAN
100m: 1:29.67 1:29.67 300m: 4:47.33 1:38.50 500m: 8:06.02 1:39.40 700m: 11:27.43 1:40.77
200m: 3:08.83 1:39.16 400m: 6:26.62 1:39.29 600m: 9:46.66 1:40.64 800m: 13:08.15 1:40.72
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46. HOLDEN, Lynn 48 CAN 13:09.07 245 CAN
100m: 1:27.38 1:27.38 300m: 4:45.84 1:39.61 500m: 8:07.39 1:41.52 700m: 11:29.57 1:41.16
200m: 3:06.23 1:38.85 400m: 6:25.87 1:40.03 600m: 9:48.41 1:41.02 800m: 13:09.07 1:39.50

47. PLANT, Kristine 49 CAN 13:11.56 242 CAN
100m: 1:33.68 1:33.68 300m: 4:54.40 1:40.54 500m: 8:16.08 1:40.55 700m: 11:34.73 1:39.17
200m: 3:13.86 1:40.18 400m: 6:35.53 1:41.13 600m: 9:55.56 1:39.48 800m: 13:11.56 1:36.83

48. DUGRE, Isabelle 48 CAN 13:14.07 240 CAN
100m: 1:32.38 1:32.38 300m: 4:53.02 1:41.31 500m: 8:13.86 1:40.32 700m: 11:37.88 1:41.49
200m: 3:11.71 1:39.33 400m: 6:33.54 1:40.52 600m: 9:56.39 1:42.53 800m: 13:14.07 1:36.19

49. DILWORTH, Elyce 48 USA 13:15.56 239 USA
100m: 1:36.45 1:36.45 300m: 4:59.63 1:40.99 500m: 8:20.31 1:40.69 700m: 11:40.26 1:39.46
200m: 3:18.64 1:42.19 400m: 6:39.62 1:39.99 600m: 10:00.80 1:40.49 800m: 13:15.56 1:35.30

50. FERRARI, Andrea 49 ARG 13:21.56 233 ARG
100m: 1:28.86 1:28.86 300m: 4:47.15 1:39.52 500m: 8:09.96 1:41.67 700m: 11:39.26 1:45.70
200m: 3:07.63 1:38.77 400m: 6:28.29 1:41.14 600m: 9:53.56 1:43.60 800m: 13:21.56 1:42.30

51. LENGYEL, Wendy 47 CAN 13:21.81 233 CAN
100m: 1:30.89 1:30.89 300m: 4:54.82 1:42.15 500m: 8:18.23 1:41.56 700m:
200m: 3:12.67 1:41.78 400m: 6:36.67 1:41.85 600m: 800m: 13:21.81

52. MCCLENEGHAN, Jennifer 47 CAN 13:22.96 232 CAN
100m: 1:33.06 1:33.06 300m: 6:36.49 3:22.49 500m: 8:19.26 700m: 11:45.23 1:42.44
200m: 3:14.00 1:40.94 400m: 600m: 10:02.79 1:43.53 800m: 13:22.96 1:37.73

53. HAMEL, Chantal 49 CAN 13:25.24 230 CAN
100m: 1:31.45 1:31.45 300m: 4:55.12 1:42.85 500m: 8:22.21 1:43.52 700m: 11:47.43 1:42.70
200m: 3:12.27 1:40.82 400m: 6:38.69 1:43.57 600m: 10:04.73 1:42.52 800m: 13:25.24 1:37.81

54. KINUGAWA, Carla 47 BRA 13:25.33 230 BRA
100m: 1:33.83 1:33.83 300m: 5:04.01 1:45.84 500m: 8:28.45 1:41.40 700m: 11:49.46 1:39.95
200m: 3:18.17 1:44.34 400m: 6:47.05 1:43.04 600m: 10:09.51 1:41.06 800m: 13:25.33 1:35.87

55. TABAKOVA, Elena 47 RUS 13:34.13 223 RUS
100m: 1:31.70 1:31.70 300m: 4:54.69 1:43.01 500m: 8:23.92 1:44.62 700m: 11:52.77 1:44.33
200m: 3:11.68 1:39.98 400m: 6:39.30 1:44.61 600m: 10:08.44 1:44.52 800m: 13:34.13 1:41.36

56. RUIZ PALMER, Judith 47 MEX 13:40.42 218 MEX
100m: 1:35.49 1:35.49 300m: 5:02.88 1:43.81 500m: 8:30.97 1:44.38 700m: 12:00.94 1:44.76
200m: 3:19.07 1:43.58 400m: 6:46.59 1:43.71 600m: 10:16.18 1:45.21 800m: 13:40.42 1:39.48

57. HAGLUND, Sonja 48 SWE 13:44.37 215 SWE
100m: 1:33.61 1:33.61 300m: 5:00.45 1:44.04 500m: 8:30.17 1:45.94 700m: 11:59.70 1:44.52
200m: 3:16.41 1:42.80 400m: 6:44.23 1:43.78 600m: 10:15.18 1:45.01 800m: 13:44.37 1:44.67

58. REIBEL, Doris 45 GER 13:50.47 210 GER
100m: 1:30.54 1:30.54 300m: 4:55.81 1:43.39 500m: 8:28.16 1:47.53 700m: 12:06.78 1:49.41
200m: 3:12.42 1:41.88 400m: 6:40.63 1:44.82 600m: 10:17.37 1:49.21 800m: 13:50.47 1:43.69

59. MARCOTTE, Chantal 48 CAN 13:56.06 206 CAN
100m: 1:38.38 1:38.38 300m: 5:10.82 1:46.80 500m: 8:42.00 1:45.60 700m: 12:15.61 1:46.95
200m: 3:24.02 1:45.64 400m: 6:56.40 1:45.58 600m: 10:28.66 1:46.66 800m: 13:56.06 1:40.45

60. ZAYTSEVA, Elena 45 RUS 13:56.91 205 RUS
100m: 1:34.92 1:34.92 300m: 5:05.92 1:46.96 500m: 700m: 12:15.62
200m: 3:18.96 1:44.04 400m: 6:54.56 1:48.64 600m: 800m: 13:56.91 1:41.29

61. FOURNIER, Nicole 46 GER 14:01.55 202 GER
100m: 1:38.79 1:38.79 300m: 5:11.08 1:46.52 500m: 8:43.31 1:46.22 700m: 12:17.34 1:47.31
200m: 3:24.56 1:45.77 400m: 6:57.09 1:46.01 600m: 10:30.03 1:46.72 800m: 14:01.55 1:44.21
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62. CAMPANELLA, Silvia 48 ARG 14:12.19 194 ARG
100m: 1:35.73 1:35.73 300m: 5:11.45 1:50.06 500m: 8:49.10 1:48.52 700m: 12:27.86 1:49.19
200m: 3:21.39 1:45.66 400m: 7:00.58 1:49.13 600m: 10:38.67 1:49.57 800m: 14:12.19 1:44.33

63. BRUNETTA, Silvia 49 CAN 14:12.74 194 CAN
100m: 1:37.43 1:37.43 300m: 5:13.34 1:48.94 500m: 8:49.75 1:48.46 700m: 12:27.07 1:48.33
200m: 3:24.40 1:46.97 400m: 7:01.29 1:47.95 600m: 10:38.74 1:48.99 800m: 14:12.74 1:45.67

64. PAYNTER, Sarah 47 CAN 14:23.06 187 CAN
100m: 1:35.35 1:35.35 300m: 5:07.91 1:47.77 500m: 8:49.88 1:52.26 700m: 12:35.08 1:53.92
200m: 3:20.14 1:44.79 400m: 6:57.62 1:49.71 600m: 10:41.16 1:51.28 800m: 14:23.06 1:47.98

65. BOUDREAU, Carolyn 49 CAN 14:41.91 175 CAN
100m: 1:38.33 1:38.33 300m: 5:23.20 1:53.06 500m: 9:08.47 1:52.84 700m: 12:53.79 1:52.12
200m: 3:30.14 1:51.81 400m: 7:15.63 1:52.43 600m: 11:01.67 1:53.20 800m: 14:41.91 1:48.12

66. MACHER, Claudia 49 GER 14:59.60 165 GER
100m: 1:39.62 1:39.62 300m: 5:27.21 1:54.84 500m: 9:17.27 1:55.59 700m: 13:08.36 1:56.05
200m: 3:32.37 1:52.75 400m: 7:21.68 1:54.47 600m: 11:12.31 1:55.04 800m: 14:59.60 1:51.24

67. DA COSTA, Debora 48 BRA 15:17.04 156 BRA
100m: 1:39.56 1:39.56 300m: 5:32.08 1:57.18 500m: 9:27.50 1:58.12 700m: 13:25.15 1:58.45
200m: 3:34.90 1:55.34 400m: 7:29.38 1:57.30 600m: 11:26.70 1:59.20 800m: 15:17.04 1:51.89

68. PEREIRA, Patricia 45 BRA 16:34.75 122 CAN
100m: 1:57.16 1:57.16 300m: 6:05.00 2:04.10 500m: 10:15.01 2:05.31 700m: 14:35.88 2:04.33
200m: 4:00.90 2:03.74 400m: 8:09.70 2:04.70 600m: 12:31.55 2:16.54 800m: 16:34.75 1:58.87

50 - 54 years

1. CAMPBELL, Trin 50 USA 10:02.92 549 USA
100m: 1:11.07 1:11.07 300m: 3:43.04 1:15.99 500m: 6:14.91 1:16.30 700m: 8:47.58 1:16.35
200m: 2:27.05 1:15.98 400m: 4:58.61 1:15.57 600m: 7:31.23 1:16.32 800m: 10:02.92 1:15.34

2. NAJJAR, Ellie 53 USA 10:23.16 497 USA
100m: 1:12.52 1:12.52 300m: 3:50.02 1:19.35 500m: 6:28.80 1:19.17 700m: 9:06.69 1:18.39
200m: 2:30.67 1:18.15 400m: 5:09.63 1:19.61 600m: 7:48.30 1:19.50 800m: 10:23.16 1:16.47

3. COUNTRYMAN, Marianne 50 USA 10:23.86 496 USA
100m: 1:11.68 1:11.68 300m: 3:49.31 1:19.32 500m: 6:28.07 1:19.19 700m: 9:06.87 1:19.11
200m: 2:29.99 1:18.31 400m: 5:08.88 1:19.57 600m: 7:47.76 1:19.69 800m: 10:23.86 1:16.99

4. MICHEL, Marion 50 BEL 10:36.85 466 BEL
100m: 1:14.60 1:14.60 300m: 3:53.99 1:19.79 500m: 6:34.99 1:20.82 700m: 9:17.84 1:21.53
200m: 2:34.20 1:19.60 400m: 5:14.17 1:20.18 600m: 7:56.31 1:21.32 800m: 10:36.85 1:19.01

5. VENNE, Chantal 50 CAN 10:50.01 438 CAN
100m: 1:12.44 1:12.44 300m: 3:55.90 1:22.73 500m: 6:42.26 1:22.89 700m: 9:29.15 1:23.58
200m: 2:33.17 1:20.73 400m: 5:19.37 1:23.47 600m: 8:05.57 1:23.31 800m: 10:50.01 1:20.86

6. CIAMPA, Cynthia 54 USA 10:52.87 432 USA
100m: 1:16.68 1:16.68 300m: 3:58.85 1:21.50 500m: 6:43.07 1:22.40 700m: 9:29.23 1:23.05
200m: 2:37.35 1:20.67 400m: 5:20.67 1:21.82 600m: 8:06.18 1:23.11 800m: 10:52.87 1:23.64

7. WOODBURN, Andrea 51 USA 10:59.01 420 USA
100m: 1:16.42 1:16.42 300m: 4:00.78 1:22.57 500m: 6:48.14 1:24.19 700m: 9:38.00 1:25.58
200m: 2:38.21 1:21.79 400m: 5:23.95 1:23.17 600m: 8:12.42 1:24.28 800m: 10:59.01 1:21.01

8. FERLET, Isabelle 51 FRA 11:00.45 418 FRA
100m: 1:17.19 1:17.19 300m: 4:03.10 1:23.37 500m: 6:51.04 1:24.09 700m: 9:39.51 1:24.20
200m: 2:39.73 1:22.54 400m: 5:26.95 1:23.85 600m: 8:15.31 1:24.27 800m: 11:00.45 1:20.94
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9. ROGERS, Sandra 50 AUS 11:01.51 416 AUS
100m: 1:18.11 1:18.11 300m: 4:04.04 1:22.81 500m: 6:49.49 1:22.82 700m: 9:38.68 1:24.25
200m: 2:41.23 1:23.12 400m: 5:26.67 1:22.63 600m: 8:14.43 1:24.94 800m: 11:01.51 1:22.83

10. CASTRO NERI, Leticia 54 MEX 11:04.15 411 MEX
100m: 1:16.49 1:16.49 300m: 4:02.33 1:23.70 500m: 6:53.27 1:25.00 700m: 9:43.16 1:24.87
200m: 2:38.63 1:22.14 400m: 5:28.27 1:25.94 600m: 8:18.29 1:25.02 800m: 11:04.15 1:20.99

11. BOHNET, Rita 50 GER 11:05.32 408 GER
100m: 1:17.50 1:17.50 300m: 4:04.61 1:23.85 500m: 6:53.24 1:24.59 700m: 9:42.45 1:24.62
200m: 2:40.76 1:23.26 400m: 5:28.65 1:24.04 600m: 8:17.83 1:24.59 800m: 11:05.32 1:22.87

12. BARTEK, Mary 50 USA 11:07.43 405 USA
100m: 1:20.77 1:20.77 300m: 4:11.11 1:25.28 500m: 6:59.24 1:23.20 700m: 9:45.92 1:23.28
200m: 2:45.83 1:25.06 400m: 5:36.04 1:24.93 600m: 8:22.64 1:23.40 800m: 11:07.43 1:21.51

13. MOERKERKEN-BEUKEMA, Christine 51 NED 11:13.67 393 NED
